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bedroom 1
16.2 m2

bedroom 2
10.4 m2

bedroom 3
10.4 m2

kitchen & dining & living
58.1 m2

bathroom
4.6 m2

utility
5.1 m2

entrance
9.6 m2

garage
31.7 m2

closet
4.7 m2

en suite
3.9 m2

1

1
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2

3

3

A A
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dwm

w8
0.800×2.300

Living Spcae
bathroom

bedroom 1

bedroom 2

bedroom 3

closet

en suite

entrance

garage

kitchen & dining & living

utility

4.6

16.2

10.4

10.4

4.7

3.9

9.6

31.7

58.1

5.1

154.7 m²

ID w1 w2 w3 w7 w8 w10
Quantity 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Unit Size 1,600×1,500 1,600×1,500 570×1,370 570×1,370 1,370×570 1,370×570 1,770×770 2,400×2,300 2,400×2,300 770×2,270 770×2,270 2,000×2,000
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Top View

View from the
side of opening

windows

UGLA

w1
1.600×1.500

w2
0.600×1.400

w2
0.600×1.400

w3
1.400×0.600

w3
1.400×0.600
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